
'

MAHATRANSCO

SRM E-Tender Notice

Note: - It is mardatory to get emolled on MSETCL SRM E-Tendering portal for all erigible contractors.
Terms & Cooditiotrs:

1.

2.
The Tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid websit€ within the aforcsaid date & time.
The Tenderer should have submitted their bids online well in advance within the aforesaid date & time. The
scamed copy/system generated receipt/screen shot ofEMD & Tender fees paid should be submitted online along
with the Bid.
The_E.M.D..& Tender fees will be accepted th.ough Online payment only. Th€ tender offer without payment of
E.M.D or with incomplete details as mentioned in this tender document will not be considered.
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission ofBid due to any Website related problems.
The undersigned reserves $e right lo cancel any or all the renders ar any stage without assigning any reason.

3.

4.
5.

-sd-Executive Engineer
EIIV (O&M) Division, MSETCL,

Parbhani

Tender No, EE/EHV(O&MyPBN/2 020 _2 1 lT _02

RFX NUMBER : 700001s878

Name of Work

Providing Outsource services-f -eticte lfruclyDriver, LDC Cum Computer Operator,
Computer olerator cum Typist & peon, under
EHV (O&NtrI,Divisior, Parbh.ni for the F]1 (2020-
211

Tender value Rs. 23,54,743l- Inclusive of AII Taxes

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of Tendei value) Rs. 23,548/-
Details ofTender price Rs. 500/- + Rs 25l- as cST

( Total Rs.525l- Non-retundable) EMD & Te|der fees rnust be pai,:i online onlv

Online downloading period of Tender tr'rom 21.04.2020,00:00 hrs to 27.04,2020, 24:00 Hrs.
Date ofonline submission ofTender Ol ot belore 27 .04.2020 up 10 24:00 I{rs.

Date of online opening of Tender

Technical Bid:
28.04.2020 at 11:00 Ers onwards (I{ possibte).
Commercial Bid:
28.04.2020 at 17:00 Erc onwards (If possible).

The web site for uploading the tend.3r documei)ts
before due date

httos://srmetender.mahatransco.in
On website ofMSETCL.

Designation ofthe oflicer issuing the tender Executive f,ngineer,
MSETCL, EEV O&M Division, PAR.BHANI

Contact person Addl. Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. (0245)
_23 3 026 t Mob -8 5 5 49 9 48 17

Office Address I32KV Sub Station Campus, Jintur Road, Canprri
Chowk. Parbhani-43I l0l

Email Id ee2 I 20@nrahatransco. i D

3

I

i


